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THE SCHOOL AT THE
MARK MORRIS DANCE CENTER

Summer Dance 2023 Sample Schedule
Intermediate/Advanced Teen Intensive
WEEK 1 REPERTORY: The Look of Love PLEASE NOTE: THIS IS A SAMPLE SCHEDULE; CHANGES MAY APPLY

Monday - July 24 Tuesday-July 25 Wednesday - July 26 Thursday - July 27

Friday- July 28

12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm
Pilates Gyrokinesis Pilates Gyrokinesis Basic Anatomy
12:30

1:00! 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm
115 Ballet Modern Ballet Modern Contemporary
130

2:30 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm
2:45 Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
3:00

3:30 3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm
Tap W. African

5:00 5:00-6:00pm 5:00-6:00pm 5:00-6:00pm
5:15 Composition Composition Composition
5:30

WEEK 2

Monday - July 31

Tuesday- Aug. 1 Wednesday - Aug. 2

Thursday - Aug. 3 Friday- Aug. 4

12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm

12:15 Pilates Gyrokinesis. Pilates. Gyrokinesis Injury Prevention
12:30
12:45

1:00 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm
115 Ballet Modern Ballet Modern Contemporary
1:30 Victoria Pardo

1:45 Renee Ong

2:00

2:15

2:30 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm
2:45 Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
3:00

3:15

3:30 3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm
3:45 Jazz Hip-Hop Composition
4:00

4:15

4:30; 4:30-6:00pm
4:45

5:00 5:00-6:00pm 5:00-6:00pm

5:15 Composition Composition 4:30-5:15pm Showing Prep
5:30 5:15-6:00pm Virtual Showing
5:45

6:00
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